
Mills Lane - April 2019

04/01/2019 - 04/30/2019 MILLS LANE

Total 15147

Peak Day Sun, 28 Apr, 2019 (3,700)

Minimum Day Mon, 1 Apr, 2019 (59)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 21

Daily Average 505

Average Workday Traffic 291

Average Weekend Traffic 1093

Weekly Average 3534

Monthly Average 15368

Date MILLS LANE

Mon, Apr 1, 2019 59

Tue, Apr 2, 2019 220

Wed, Apr 3, 2019 199

Thu, Apr 4, 2019 73

Fri, Apr 5, 2019 293

Sat, Apr 6, 2019 249

Sun, Apr 7, 2019 275

Mon, Apr 8, 2019 251

Tue, Apr 9, 2019 330

Wed, Apr 10, 2019 153

Thu, Apr 11, 2019 99

Fri, Apr 12, 2019 168

Sat, Apr 13, 2019 71

Sun, Apr 14, 2019 165

Mon, Apr 15, 2019 219

Tue, Apr 16, 2019 251

Wed, Apr 17, 2019 126

Thu, Apr 18, 2019 67

Fri, Apr 19, 2019 122

Sat, Apr 20, 2019 410

Sun, Apr 21, 2019 358

Mon, Apr 22, 2019 279

Tue, Apr 23, 2019 122

Wed, Apr 24, 2019 120

Thu, Apr 25, 2019 149

Fri, Apr 26, 2019 1060

Sat, Apr 27, 2019 3513

Sun, Apr 28, 2019 3700

Mon, Apr 29, 2019 1864

Tue, Apr 30, 2019 182


